APPENDIX C
IN THE PROBATE COURT OF WOOD COUNTY, OHIO

Case Name: Case Number:

Accounting period of: , to .

APPLICATION FOR NON-INDIGENT GUARDIANSHIP ATTORNEY FEES*
*(THIS IS NOT A MANDATORY FEE SCHEDULE)

Now comes counsel for the guardian who makes application for the allowance of attorney fees in the
total amount of $ . This amount is based on the following:

I. Principal at the Beginning of Initial Accounting Period (to be used at time of initial fee request only):

$

Fees on $0-$3,500 of initial principal (Minimum $250.00) $
Fees on the next $10,000 of initial principal @ 5% $
Fees on the next $15, 000 of initial principal @ 4% $
Fees on the next $71,500 of initial principal @ 3.5% $
Fees on the balance of initial principal @ 3% $

TOTAL INITIAL PRINCIPAL FEES: $

Il. Total Income or Added Principal During Current Accounting Period (Excludes balance from principal
carried over from prior accounting periods or new investments of existing principal. Excludes income from
rental property managed by guardian — see Il below.): $

1) Fees on the first $0- $1,000 of income or added principal @ 4%: (250.00 min.) $

2) Fees onincome or added principal over $1,000 @ 3%: $
[ll. Total Gross Rental Income: $
1) Fees on Total Gross Rental Property Income @10%: $
IV. Total Expenses During Current Accounting Period (expenses do not include final distributions or
distributions to a successor guardian or attorney): $
1) Fees on the first $0- $1,000 of expenses @4%: $
2) Fees on expenses over $1,000 @3%: $
TOTAL FEE REQUESTED: $
Attorney for the Guardianship Guardian

Effective 6/1/15



APPENDIX C
IN THE PROBATE COURT OF WOOD COUNTY, OHIO

Case Name: Case Number:

Accounting period of: , to N

JUDGMENT ENTRY

This matter came to be heard on the application for authority to pay attorney fees. The Court
finds the requested fees reasonable.

IT IS ORDERED that attorney fees in the amount of $ are approved.

Judge David E. Woessner
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